Name

John Anderson

Rich Anderson

Rudy Anderson

Curtis Barnes

Michael Crawford

Stephen Denby
Mark Devore
Scott Dillard

David Grote

George Hawkins

Mark Heinrich

Dakota Jones

Kevin Kelley

James Manahl
Joe Marquez
Ron Marshall

Larry Perkins
Robert Proffitt
Rod Reed
David Sanchez
Bob Stroup

Donald Suber
Carl Waters

Kevin Woodard

HTGA 2022-2023
Score Post Report - Wilderness - Sat, November 12

Course / Tee

The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All
18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All
18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All
18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18
The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18
The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18
The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All
18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18
The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All
18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All
18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All
18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All
18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18
The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18
The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18
The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18
The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All
18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18

The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All
18

CR/S/Par

69.8/121/72

72.5/130/72

72.5/130/72

72.5/130/72

69.8/121/72
69.8/121/72
69.8/121/72
69.8/121/72

72.5/130/72

69.8/121/72
69.8/121/72

72.5/130/72

72.5/130/72

72.5/130/72

69.8/121/72

72.5/130/72

69.8/121/72
69.8/121/72
69.8/121/72
69.8/121/72
69.8/121/72

72.5/130/72

69.8/121/72

72.5/130/72

Adj.
Gross
Score

109

90

113

90

86
87
89
102

86

102
101

86

107

117
105
103

92
85
97
103
98

91
92

93

Score Type

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition
Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
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Competition
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Competition

Score Post Status

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN
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Posted to GHIN
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