## HTGA 2022-2023 Score Post Report - Wilderness - Sat, November 12

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
John Anderson	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	109	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Rich Anderson	The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All 18	72.5/130/72	90	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Rudy Anderson	The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All 18	72.5/130/72	113	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Curtis Barnes	The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All 18	72.5/130/72	90	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Michael Crawford	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	86	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Stephen Denby	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	87	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Mark Devore	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	89	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Scott Dillard	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	102	Competition	Posted to GHIN
David Grote	The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All 18	72.5/130/72	86	Competition	Posted to GHIN
George Hawkins	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	102	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Mark Heinrich	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	101	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Dakota Jones	The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All 18	72.5/130/72	86	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Kevin Kelley	The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All 18	72.5/130/72	107	Competition	Posted to GHIN
James Manahl	The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All 18	72.5/130/72	117	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Joe Marquez	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	105	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Ron Marshall	The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All 18	72.5/130/72	103	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Larry Perkins	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	92	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Robert Proffitt	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	85	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Rod Reed	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	97	Competition	Posted to GHIN
David Sanchez	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	103	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Bob Stroup	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	98	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Donald Suber	The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All 18	72.5/130/72	91	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Carl Waters	The Wilderness Golf Club - Senior - Green - All 18	69.8/121/72	92	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Kevin Woodard	The Wilderness Golf Club - Regular - Maroon - All 18	72.5/130/72	93	Competition	Posted to GHIN